STR730F Flash family
32-bit ARM-based Flash microcontrollers
March 2006
STR730F Flash microcontrollers from STMicroelectronics are a new generation of super-integrated, single-chip devices.
They combine the industry standard ARM7TDMI® RISC microprocessor with embedded Flash and powerful peripheral
functions, including up to 20 timers, 4xUARTs and 3xCANs. They are ideal for embedded applications requiring a compact

Sweden +46 8 58774411; Switzerland +41 22 9292900; United Kingdom and Eire +44 1628 890391; USA +1 781 861 2678
Full product information at www.st.com
Recycled and chlorine free paperOrder code: BRSTR730F1005
A/D
inputs 16-bit (IC/OC/PWM)
Program memory
Flash (KB)
Timer functions
Part number
Others
RAM
(KB)
STR731FV0 64 16 12x10-bit 15 (12/12/12) 72 (0) TQFP100 3xCANs, 16xDMAs, on-chip RC oscillator
STR736FV0 64 16 12x10-bit 15 (12/12/12) 72 (0) TQFP100 16xDMAs, on-chip RC oscillator
STR730FZ1 128 16 16x10-bit 19 (20/20/16) 112 (0) TQFP144/LFBGA144 3xCANs, 16xDMAs, on-chip RC oscillator
STR731FV1 128 16 12x10-bit 15 (12/12/12) 72 (0) TQFP100 3xCANs, 16xDMAs, on-chip RC oscillator
STR735FZ1 128 16 16x10-bit 19 (20/20/16) 112 (0) TQFP144/LFBGA144 16xDMAs, on-chip RC oscillator
STR736FV1 128 16 12x10-bit 15 (12/12/12) 72 (0) TQFP100 16xDMAs, on-chip RC oscillator
STR730FZ2 256 16 16x10-bit 19 (20/20/16) 112 (0) TQFP144/LFBGA144 3xCANs, 16xDMAs, on-chip RC oscillator
STR731FV2 256 16 12x10-bit 15 (12/12/12) 72 (0) TQFP100 3xCANs, 16xDMAs, on-chip RC oscillator
STR735FZ2 256 16 16x10-bit 19 (20/20/16) 112 (0) TQFP144/LFBGA144 16xDMAs, on-chip RC oscillator
STR736FV2 256 16 12x10-bit 15 (12/12/12) 72 (0) TQFP100 16xDMAs, on-chip RC oscillator
Serial
Interface
Device summary
Development tools
STMicroelectronics’ 32-bit ARM core-based microcontrollers are supported by a complete range of high-end and low-cost
development tools to meet the needs of application developers. The range of development packages includes third-party
solutions that come complete with a graphical development environment and an in-circuit emulator/programmer featuring
a JTAG application interface. These support a range of embedded operating systems (OS) while several royalty-free OSs are
also available.
Starter kits
Starter kits for STR7 microcontrollers are low cost and out-of-the-box solutions to evaluate and start
development on ST’s ARM core-based MCUs. Starter kits for ARM are available from ST and
third-parties such as IAR, Hitex, Keil and Raisonance.
Evaluation board
Complete development platforms from ST include the STR730FZ2 microcontroller.
RealView Developer Kit for ST (RVDK for ST)
The RealView Developer Kit for ST is a complete, low-cost development solution based on ARM’s RealView Developer
Suite (RVDS).
e-Support
Extensive documentation is available through our website, www.st.com/mcu including application notes, datasheets,
programming manual and user manuals. Software can also be downloaded.
Part number
STR730-SK/IAR KickStart Kit from IAR, includes IAR embedded workbench for ARM (EWARM – 32K code-size limited version), J-Link (USB/JTAG) in-circuit
STR731-SK/IAR emulator, as well as IAR demonstration boards
STR730-SK/RAIS REva Starter Kit from Raisonance, includes RIDE (16K code-size limited version) with GNU C/C++ compiler, debugger, RLink (USB/JTAG) in-circuit
emulator, demonstration motherboard and daughter board for STR730F
STR730-SK/HIT ARM Starter Kit from Hitex, include HiTOP5 (16K code size limited version) with GNU C/C++ compiler, debugger, Tantino (USB/JTAG) in-circuit
emulator, evaluation board for STR730F
Description
Aiji System ( ) www.aijisystem.com